IOWA HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

RECORD BOOK

BOWLING
2022 Complete Edition

www.lahsaa.org
www.lahsaa.org/bowling

Update: July 28, 2022



Table of Contents

Championships
Team Champions, By Year & By Class

Team Champions, Alphabetical & Personnel ...

Individual Champions, By Year

Individual Champions, By Class
Individual Champions, By School

State Meet
Team Qualifiers, Alphabetical

Most Appearances, Most Consecutive Appearances........
Individual Championship Bracket Qualifiers (2022) ...

Records
Team Bests:

- State Meet Scoring
Individual Bests:

- State Meet Game, By Score
- State Meet Series, By Score

- State Meet Series (2010-21)

Coaches
State Meet Qualifiers, Alphabetical

Most Postseason Appearances, Championships ...

History & Awards
IABP State Meet Champions (1970-2009)
State Meet Sites, Participation

IHSAA Record Book

16
18

19
20

The Record Book

The Record Book is the latest attempt by the IHSAA to preserve the history
of lowa high school boys' sports. Previously referred to as the Stat Book
or the Dope Book, this printed and digital document highlights various
accomplishments - championships, postseasons, statistical records and
milestones - that belong to lowa’s outstanding member schools, teams,
coaches, and student-athletes.

Acknowledgements

This information has been maintained and made publicly available through
the vision and effort of two key former IHSAA staffers: information director
Bud Legg, and publications director Mo Kelley. Countless coaches, histori-
ans, and journalists have supplied essential records and notes. More [H-
SAA staff members, most recently Elisa Kahler, Tim Latta, and Lauren Ratliff
have assisted with edits and archive management.

A sincere “Thank You" goes to all who have contributed.

Updates & Edits

The IHSAA strives to make each sport's Record Book a comprehensive
and accurate resource. Annual updates will be completed following each
season. Records should be submitted by coaches or administrators. Assis-
tance is welcome with incomplete categories or data sets.

Standards have been applied to available statistical lists. Benchmarks are
indicated as necessary. This may alter previous lists, including "All-Time
Bests" lists, and is to allow for accurate and equitable record-keeping.

Have an update or edit to pass along?
Please email communications director Chris Cuellar: ccuellar@iahsaa.org.

References & Style

The IHSAA uses naming conventions as supplied by the lowa Department
of Education for active member schools. Inactive, consolidated, or coop-
erative programs are listed as names have been made available. Certain
names have been adjusted for space in select categories, including: city
names (D.M. for Des Moines, C.R. for Cedar Rapids, etc.), parochial titles
(Kuemper, Carroll for Kuemper Catholic, Carroll, etc.), working acronyms
(GTRA for Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire), and schools’ city identifiers
(West Lyon for West Lyon, Inwood). Statistics are cited as applied in high
school (NFHS) sports rules.

About the IHSAA

The lowa High School Athletic Association has worked to coordinate, devel-
op, direct, oversee, and promote boys' high school and junior high sports
and activities across the state of lowa since 1904. The [HSAA is a 501(c)(3)
nonprofit organization that offers free membership to all high schools in
lowa that are recognized by the Department of Education.

For more information, please visit our website:

www.iahsaa.orq
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Champions

By Year
Year Class School Score Year Class School Score
2010 2A  Clinton 3480 2018 3A  Southeast Polk 3210
1A Wahlert Dubuque 3193 2A  Epworth, Western Dubuque 3160
20M 2A  Davenport, North 3333 1A West Delaware 3179
1A Epworth, Western Dubuque 3209 2019 3A  Davenport, North 3183
2012 2A  Dubuque Hempstead 3313 2A  Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 3175
1A Epworth, Western Dubuque 3154 1A Red Oak 3135
2013 2A  Davenport, North 3633 2020 3A  Waterloo, West 3265
1A Wahlert Dubuque 3368 2A  Fort Dodge 3303
2014 2A  Davenport, North 3269 1A Camanche 3279
1A Waverly-Shell Rock 3159 2021 3A  Marshalltown 3450
2015 3A  Marshalltown 3139 2A  Clinton 3409
2A  Fort Dodge 3223 1A Louisa-Muscatine 3414
1A Camanche 3132 2022 3A  Waukee 2965; 3-2; 3-0; 3-0
2016 3A Cedar Falls 3230 2A  Denison-Schleswig 2989; 3-1; 3-1; 3-0
2A  Urbandale 3026 1A Shenandoah 2963; 3-2; 3-1; 3-2
1A Vinton-Shellsburg 3141
2017 3A  Dubuque Hempstead 3194
2A  Urbandale 3395
1A West Delaware 3143

Team Champions

By Class

CLASS 3A
Year School Score Year School Score
2015 Marshalltown 3139 2019 Davenport, North 3183
2016 Cedar Falls 3230 2020 Waterloo, West 3265
2017 Dubuque Hempstead 3194 2021 Marshalltown 3450
2018 Southeast Polk 3210 2022 Waukee 2965; 3-2; 3-0; 3-0

CLASS 2A
Year School Score Year School Score
2010 Clinton 3480 2017 Urbandale 3395
20M Davenport, North 3333 2018 Epworth, Western Dubuque 3160
2012 Dubuque Hempstead 3313 2019 Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 3175
2013 Davenport, North 3633 2020 Fort Dodge 3303
2014 Davenport, North 3269 2021 Clinton 3409
2015 Fort Dodge 3223 2022 Denison-Schleswig 2989; 3-1; 3-1; 3-0
2016 Urbandale 3026

CLASS 1A
Year School Score Year School Score
2010 Wahlert Dubuque 3193 2017 West Delaware 3143
20M Epworth, Western Dubuque 3209 2018 West Delaware 3179
2012 Epworth, Western Dubuque 3154 2019 Red Oak 3135
2013 Wahlert Dubuque 3368 2020 Camanche 3279
2014 Waverly-Shell Rock 3159 2021 Louisa-Muscatine 3414
2015 Camanche 3132 2022 Shenandoah 2963; 3-2; 3-1; 3-2
2016 Vinton-Shellsburg 3141
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Champions

Alphabetical
School # Years School # Years
Camanche 2 2015,20 Shenandoah 1 2021
Cedar Falls 1 2016 Southeast Polk 1 2018
Clinton 2 2010, 21 Urbandale 2 2016, 17
Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 1 2019 Vinton-Shellsburg 1 2016
Davenport, North 4 201,13,14,19 Wahlert, Dubuque 2 2010,13
Denison-Schleswig 1 2021 Waterloo, West 1 2020
Dubuque, Hempstead 2 2012,17 Waukee 1 2021
Epworth, Western Dubuque 3 20M,12,18 Waverly-Shell Rock 1 2014
Fort Dodge 2 2015,17 West Delaware 2 201718
Louisa-Muscatine 1 2021
Marshalltown 2 2015, 21
Red Oak 1 2019
Team Champions, Personnel
By Year
Year  Class School Team (Finish order, as available)
2010 2A Clinton Dan Galant, Anthony Motroni, Seth Pennock, Rodney Bradshaw, Kyle Jackson, Adam Pladna
1A Wahlert, Dubuque Zach Rupp, Andy Erich, Kyle Boardman, Nick Heling, Dan Lange, Tim Heidersheit
20m  2A  Davenport, North Zach Fries, Nathan Goettsch, Austin LaMaack, Brett Keiming, Austin Wulf, Zach Williams
1A Epworth, Western Dubuque Bryce Barrett, Brett Besler, Logan Bahl, Luke Schroeder, Jared Mueller, Ryan Cleary
2012 2A  Dubuque, Hempstead Andrew Gonner, Phill Breitbach, Alex Kenniker, Austin Massey, Kevin Scheffert, Brandon Kohl
1A Epworth, Western Dubuque Logan Bahl, Austin Meeker, Brad Schroeder, Luke Schroeder, Luke Maiers, Jared Mueller
2013  2A  Davenport, North Zach Fries, Austin Wulff, Austin LaMaack, Nate Goettsch, Calvin Conger, Blake Freeman
1A Wahlert, Dubuque AJ Gregory, Alex Timmerman, Nick Banwarth, Riley Smith, Jonah Heer, Dustin Berning
2014 2A  Davenport, North Nate Goettsch, Bret Keimig, Zach Williams, Mitchell Kelley, Calvin Conger, Blake Freeman
1A Waverly Shell-Rock Seth Masker, Alex Yanda, Bradyn Flaig, Alex Denton, Ethan Young, Andrew Schneider
2015  3A  Marshalltown Brandon Freese, Floyd Speck, Caleb Hala, Richie Thomas, Kenan Hall, Joshua Arment
2A  Fort Dodge Alex Markov, Drew Hansen, Seth Hanson, Jim Springer, Chase Messerly, Austin Graves
1A Camanche Ethan Hull, Cody Langfitt, Jonathan Moline, Levi Carber, Conner Abbott, Zac Mullaley
2016 3A Cedar Falls Avery Bauer, Nick Hanson, Dalton Swatek-Briggs, Dylan Swatek-Briggs, Brandon Jerome, Jackson Reynolds
2A  Urbandale Jacob Mellott, Alec Reseland, Drew Rubenking, Jake Johnson, Ross Secaur, Dillon Kimberley
1A Vinton-Shellsburg Nick Stein, Ben Wood, Josh Staub, Cole Garwood, Tyler Rasmussen, Jordan Schoettmer
2017 3A  Dubuque, Hempstead Justin Lanser, Cody Beck, Noah Cheever, Zach Pregler, PJ Connolly, Cameron Glenau
2A  Urbandale Alec Reseland, Dillon Kemberly, Devon Moore, Tim Ngo, Jacob Mellott, Drew Rubenking
1A West Delaware Jeff Boeckenstedt, Alex Schnieder, Jim Shover, lan Tibbitt, Blaine Wilson, Tristin Kelley
2018 3A  Southeast Polk Zach Bianchi, Ryan Gregory, Brandon Vanfleet, Payton Roberts, Gabe Moore, Brady Beckett
2A  Western Dubuque Drew Nandermann, Nick Stecklein, David Roth, Zach Butcher, Carter Kramer, Daniel Funke
1A West Delaware Jim Shover, lan Tibbitt, John Jurgens, Alex Schnieders, Jeff Boeckenstedt, Eli Heims
2019  3A Davenport, North Bryan Verdon, Brant Carter, Cody DePardo, Matthew Hutcheson, Cooper Keimig, Owen Stieger
2A  Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson  Andrew Chavarria, Max Schuster, Jacob Schuster, Brett Hiers, Chandler Scott, Josh Chavarria
1A Red Oak Noah Westerlund, Derek Baucom, Jon Piper, Caden Hall, Austin Wilkins, Nate Ernst
2020 3A Waterloo, West Tristan Corcoran, Ben Melcher, Austin Tieskotter, Andrew Turner, Brady Bengston, Kale Smith
2A  Fort Dodge Kaleb Anderson, Brady Graves, Carson Werning, Jayden Ray, Tre Preston, David Folsom
1A Camanche Troy Edmunds, Austin Dau, Austin Smith, Mason McManus, Jacob Hartman, Payton Nicol
2021 3A Marshalltown Demitri Ferneau, Damon Borton, Dylan Cooper, Aaron Ratte, Andru Wilder, Xander Pickett
2A  Clinton Cooper Kohl, Dominick Judge, Chase Stonestreet, Carter Hudson, Hunter Lockhart, Jack Pelham
1A Louisa-Muscatine Levi Staley, Allen Stauffer, Maison Gerdts, Keaten Bieri, Dalton Cromer, Zach Robertson
2022 3A Waukee Sam Kock, Luke Orton, Hayden Colwell, Trey Hanke, Luke Adams, Seth Walter
2A  Denison-Schleswig Christian Schmadeke, Harrison Dahm, Lucas Segebart, Trey Brotherton, Kyle Segebart, Blake Polzin
1A Shenandoah Dalton Athen, Dylan Gray, Gunner Steiner, Treye Herr, Seth Zwickel, Alex Razee
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Year

2010

20Mm

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Class
2A
1A

2A
1A

2A
1A

2A
1A

2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

3A
2A
1A

Name
Stephen Habel
Talor Mellott

Tyler Solum
Taylor Mellott

Cody Taylor
A.J. Chapman

Zach Fries
Caleb Miller

Jonah Starmer
Hayden Berry

Brandon Freese
Alex Markov
Ethan Hull

Patrick Wood
Nick Miller
Nick Stein

Justin Lanswer
Alex Reseland
Jeff Boeckenstedt

Zach Bianchi
Dylan VanWyk
Dustin Beaham

Bryan Verdon
Dale Weaver
Dustin Beaham

Lucas Kramer
Kaleb Anderson
Troy Edmunds

Brady Krager
Cooper Kohl
Cael Bohlen

Aiden Mitts

Brennan Smith
Adam Denny

IHSAA Record Book

Individual Champions
By Year

School
Dubuque, Hempstead
Red Oak

Southeast Polk
Red Oak

Marshalltown
West Delaware

Davenport, North
Xavier, Cedar Rapids

Waukee
Red Oak

Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Camanche

lowa City, West
Denison-Schleswig
Vinton-Shellsburg

Dubuque, Hempstead
Urbandaleuque, Urbandale
West Delaware

Southeast Polk
Oskaloosa
Louisa-Muscatine

Davenport, North
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Louisa-Muscatine

Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Camanche

Davenport, Central
Clinton
Charles City

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Marion
St. Albert, Council Bluffs

Gl
263
217

265
265

226
259

300
213

268
269

288
254
278

243
251
246

235
279
219

279
226
246

257
216
300

267
267
288

275
252
279

210
230
230

G2
262
276

278
29

262
278

255
279

232
235

202
226
226

248
254
267

245
256
262

225
299
268

237
296
235

265
279
278

287
268
267

267
256
246

G3*
213
200

250
256

276
184

267
214
236

Total
738
753

793
750

764
721

555
492

500
504

490
480
504

491
505
513

480
535
481

504
525
514

494
512
535

532
546
566

562
520
546

744
700
712

CHAMPIONSHIPS

QF

237
202
279

SF
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221 226
213 245
221 270
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Year

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Year

2010
20m

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Year

2010
20Mm

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Name
Brandon Freese

Patrick Wood
Justin Lanswer
Zach Bianchi
Bryan Verdon
Lucas Kramer
Brady Krager
Aiden Mitts

Name

Stephen Habel
Tyler Solum
Cody Taylor
Zach Fries
Jonah Starmer
Alex Markov
Nick Miller
Alex Reseland
Dylan VanWyk
Dale Weaver
Kaleb Anderson
Cooper Kohl
Brennan Smith

Name
Talor Mellott

Taylor Mellott
A.J. Chapman
Caleb Miller
Hayden Berry
Ethan Hull
Nick Stein

Jeff Boeckenstedt
Dustin Beaham
Dustin Beaham
Troy Edmunds
Cael Bohlen
Adam Denny
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Individual Champions

By Class
CLASS 3A

School
Marshalltown

lowa City, West
Dubuque, Hempstead
Southeast Polk
Davenport, North
Marshalltown
Davenport, Central
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson

CLASS 2A

School
Dubuque, Hempstead

Southeast Polk
Marshalltown
Davenport, North
Waukee

Fort Dodge
Denison-Schleswig
Urbandaleuque, Urbandale
Oskaloosa

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Fort Dodge

Clinton

Marion

CLASS 1A

School

Red Oak

Red Oak

West Delaware
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Red Oak

Camanche
Vinton-Shellsburg
West Delaware
Louisa-Muscatine
Louisa-Muscatine
Camanche

Charles City

St. Albert, Council Bluffs

Gl

288
243
235
279
257
267
275
210

Gl
263
265
226
300
268
254
251
279
226
216
267
252
230

Gl
217

265
259
213
269
278
246
219
246
300
288
279
230

G2

202
248
245
225
237
265
287
267

G2

262
278
262
255
232
226
254
256
299
296
279
268
256

G2
276

29

278
279
235
226
267
262
268
235
278
267
246

267

G3*
213
250
276

214

G3*
200
256
184

236

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total
490

491

480
504
494
532
562
744

Total
738

793
764
555
500
480
505
535
525
512

546
520
700

Total
753

750
721
492
504
504
513
481
514
535
566
546
712

QO  SF
231 227
QO  SF
202 213
¢ S
219 221
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School
Camanche

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Charles City

Clinton

Davenport, Central
Davenport, North
Denison-Schleswig
Dubuque, Hempstead
Fort Dodge

lowa City, West
Louisa-Muscatine
Marion

Marshalltown
Oskaloosa

Red Oak

Southeast Polk

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Urbandale
Vinton-Shellsburg
Waukee

West Delaware

Xavier, Cedar Rapids

IHSAA Record Book
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Individual Champions
By School

Individual, Years

Ethan Hull 2015, Troy Edmunds 2020

Aiden Mitts 2022

Cael Bohlen 2021

Cooper Kohl 2021

Brady Krager 2021

Zach Fries 2013, Bryan Verdon 2019
Nick Miller 2016

Stephen Habel 2010, Justin Lanser 2017
Alex Markov 2015, Kaleb Anderson 2020
Patrick Wood 2016

Dustin Beaham 2018, 2019

Brennan Smith 2021

Cody Taylor 2012, Brandon Freese 2015, Lucas Kramer 2020

Dylan VanWyk 2018

Taylor Mellott 2010, 2011, Hayden Berry 2014
Tyler Solum 201, Zach Bianchi 2018

Adam Denny 2022

Alex Reseland 2017

Nick Stein 2016

Jonah Starmer 2014

A.J. Champman 2012, Jeff Boeckenstedt 2017

Caleb Miller 2013, Dale Weaver 2019

CHAMPIONSHIPS
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STATE MEET

School
AGWSR, Ackley
Ankeny

Bellevue
Bettendorf
Bondurant-Farrar

Camanche

Cedar Falls

Cedar Rapids, Kennedy

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Centerville

Central DeWitt

Charles City

Cherokee

Clarinda

Clarke, Osceola

Clinton

Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln
Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Creston

Davenport Central
Davenport, North
Denison-Schleswig
Des Moines, Hoover
Des Moines, Lincoln
Des Moines, Roosevelt
Dubuque, Hempstead
Dubuque, Senior
Durant

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Fairfield

Forest City

Fort Dodge

Independence

Johnston

Keokuk
Knoxville

LeMars
Lewis Central

IHSAA Record Book
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Team Qualifiers
Alphabetical, Since 2010

Years
2010
2013, 2015, 2020

2013
2022
2019, 2022

20M, 2012, 2015, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022
2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2020, 2021
2021,2022

2010, 2014, 2015, 2019

2012, 2013, 2020

2020

2019

2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022
2014

2021

2012, 2015

2010, 2012, 2014, 2016, 2019, 2021, 2022
2010, 2013, 2017

20m, 2017, 2018, 2019

2010, 20M, 2013

2020, 2021, 2022

2010, 201, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022
20M, 2016, 2022

2012, 2015

2012, 2013, 2020

2017

2010, 201, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021

20m

2018, 2019, 2020

20M, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2022
2012, 2016, 2017

2020, 2021

2010, 201, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020, 2021
2021

2010, 2013, 2016, 2017

2017, 2018, 2019, 2020
20M, 2013, 2016, 2017, 2018

2013, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021
2015, 2016, 2017

-8-
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School
Linn-Mar, Marion
Louisa-Muscatine

Maquoketa
Marion
Marshalltown
MMCRU
Monticello
Mount Pleasant
Muscatine

Newton
North Scott, Eldridge
Norwalk

0ABCIG
Oelwein
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa

Pleasant Valley
Prairie, Cedar Rapids

Red Oak

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Shenandoah

Sioux City, East

Sioux City, North
Southeast Polk

St Albert, Council Bluffs

Urbandale

Valley, West Des Moines
Vinton-Shellsburg

Wahlert, Dubuque
Waterloo, East
Waterloo, West
Waukee
Waverly-Shell Rock
West Delaware

Xavier, Cedar Rapids

IHSAA Record Book
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State Meet Qualifiers - Alphabetical

Years
20M, 2013, 2014
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021, 2022

2014, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2022
2010

20M, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022

2022

2020, 2021

2010, 201, 2014, 2015, 2016
2010, 2015, 2018, 2019

2014
2011, 2014, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022
2010

2015, 2018, 2019

20M,2012, 2015

2022

2010, 20m, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021

2017,2019
2012, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020

2010, 20M, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2019

2010, 2012, 2014

2016, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021, 2022

2022

2015

2010, 20M, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2021
2022

2016, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021

2014
2015, 2016, 2019, 2021, 2022

2010, 2013

2010, 20m, 2012

2014, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2022

2014, 2016, 2018, 2021, 2022

2010, 20M, 2014, 2016, 2018

2010, 2012, 2013, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2022

2013, 2015, 2019, 2020, 2021

STATE MEET
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School
Davenport, North

Marshalltown
Dubuque, Hempstead
Ottumwa

Fort Dodge
Louisa-Muscatine
Charles City
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Southeast Polk
Camanche

Clinton

LeMars

Red Oak

West Delaware
Cedar Falls

North Scott, Eldridge
Shenandoah
Knoxville

Maquoketa

Mount Pleasant
Prairie, Cedar Rapids
Urbandale
Vinton-Shellsburg
Waukee
Waverly-Shell Rock
Xavier, Cedar Rapids

School
Charles City

Marshalltown
LeMars

Red Oak

Ottumwa

Davenport, North
Dubuque Hempstead
Camanche

Prairie, Cedar Rapids
Davenport, North
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Fort Dodge
Louisa-Muscatine
Ottumwa
Louisa-Muscatine
Shenandoah

Cedar Falls

Xavier, Cedar Rapids

IHSAA Record Book

Most State Meet Appearances
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Most Consecutive Postseason Appearances

App.
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Years
2015-2022

2015-2022
2016-2021
2010-2015
20172021
2010-2014
2010-2014
2019-2022
2017-2020
2016-2019
20M-2014
2014-2017
2012-2015
2010-2013
2020-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021

School )
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson

Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Johnston

Keokuk

Muscatine

Waterloo, West

Ankeny

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln
Creston

Davenport Central
Denison-Schleswig

Des Moines, Lincoln

Durant

Fairfield

Lewis Central

Linn-Mar, Marion

0ABCIG

Oelwein

Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Waterloo, East

School
Durant

West Delaware
Dubuque Hempstead
Knoxville

Maquoketa
Shenandoah
Urbandale

Cedar Falls

Lewis Central
Dubuque Hempstead
Marshalltown

Fort Dodge
Waterloo, East

-10 -

STATE MEET

=
wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwhhhhhh%

Years
2018-2020

20172019
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2015-2017
2015-2017
2012-2014
201-2013
2010-2012
2010-2012

>
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Alphabetical, Since 2022

STATE MEET

Individual Championship Bracket Qualifiers

Name School Class Seed  Finish ~ Name School
Alderson, Brock Sigourney/Keota 1A 2 2nd Piskorski, Hadyn  St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Bohlen, Cael Charles City 1A 7 QF Polzin, Blake Denison-Schleswig
Borton, Damon Marshalltown 3A 4 2nd Reseland, Cody Urbandale
Colwell, Hayden Waukee 3A 7 QF Roberson, Stirlen  lowa City, West
Crouch, Rylee Bettendorf 3A 5 QF Smith, Brennan Marion
Denny, Adam St. Albert, Council Bluffs 1A 4 Ist Tracy, Tommy West Sioux/Akron-Westfield
Ford, Erick Muscatine 3A 1 QF Vanderbilt, Will Central DeWitt
Giza, Ashton Clarke, Osceola 1A 5 QF VanWyk, Trey Oskaloosa
Hemann, Blake Keokuk 2A 4 QF
Huinker, Cody Waukon 1A 6 QF
lhrig, Lucas Maquoketa 1A 8 4th
Killmer, Jordan Southeast Polk 3A 6 4th
Kohl, Cooper Clinton 2A 6 QF
Mitts, Aiden Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 3A 2 Ist
Musil, Carson Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 3A 3 QF
Pelham, Charlie Clinton 2A 8 QF
Individual Championship Round, Top Four
By Class, Since 2022
CLASS 3A
Year Finish Name School Year Finish Name School
2022 Tst Mitts, Aiden Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
2nd Borton, Damon Marshalltown
3rd Roberson, Stirlen  lowa City, West
4th Killmer, Jordan Southeast Polk
CLASS 2A
Year Finish Name School Year Finish Name School
2022 1st Smith, Brennan Marion
2nd Reseland, Cody Urbandale
3rd VanWyk, Trey Oskaloosa
4th Tracy, Tommy West Sioux/Akron-Westfield
CLASS 1A
Year Finish Name School Year Finish Name School
2022 Ist Denny, Adam St. Albert, Council Bluffs
2nd Alderson, Brock Sigourney/Keota
3rd Piskorski, Hadyn  St. Albert, Council Bluffs
4th lhrig, Lucas Maquoketa
IHSAA Record Book -1-

Class
1A

2A
2A
3A
2A
2A

2A
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RECORDS
. meamessts

State Meet Scoring, 2010-2021

By Class (Top 10)

CLASS 3A
Year School Score Year School Score
2021 Marshalltown 3450 2018 Southeast Polk 3210
2021 Davenport, Central 3326 2018 Marshalltown 3202
2020 Waterloo, West 3265 2018 Waterloo, West 3199
2016 Cedar Falls 3230 2020 Cedar Falls 3197
2020 Marshalltown 3226 2017 Dubuque, Hempstead 3194

CLASS 2A
Year School Score Year School Score
2013 Davenport, North 3633 20m Davenport, North 3333
2010 Clinton 3480 2012 Dubuque, Hempstead 3313
2010 Muscatine 3436 2020 Fort Dodge 3303
2021 Clinton 3409 2020 Urbandale 3299
2017 Urbandale 3395 20M Dubuque, Hempstead 3299
2013 Ottumwa 3361

CLASS 1A
Year School Score Year School Score
2021 Louisa-Muscatine 3414 2013 Xavier, Cedar Rapids 3242
2013 Wahlert, Dubuque 3368 20m Epworth, Western Dubuque 3209
2021 Camanche 3351 2010 Wahlert, Dubuque 3193
2021 Charles City 3308 2018 West Delaware 3179
2021 Monticello 3293 20M Red Oak 3179
2020 Camanche 3279

State Meet Scoring
Overall (Top 20)

Year Class School Score Year Class School Score
2013 2A Davenport, North 3633 20M 2A Davenport, North 3333
2010 2A Clinton 3480 2021 3A Davenport, Central 3326
2021 3A Marshalltown 3450 2012 2A Dubuque, Hempstead 3313
2010 2A Muscatine 3436 2021 1A Charles City 3308
2021 1A Louisa-Muscatine 3414 2020 2A Fort Dodge 3303
2021 2A Clinton 3409 2020 2A Urbandale 3299
2017 2A Urbandale 3395 20M 2A Dubuque, Hempstead 3299
2013 1A Wahlert, Dubuque 3368 2021 1A Monticello 3293
2013 2A Ottumwa 3361 2020 1A Camanche 3279
2021 1A Camanche 3351 2020 3A Waterloo, West 3265
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RECORDS

State Meet Individual Game

By Score (275+)
Year Class Name School Score Round (2022)
2022 2A Trey VanWyk Oskaloosa 300 Quarterfinal
2020 3A Spencer Kirk Prairie, Cedar Rapids 300
2019 1A Dustin Beaham Louisa-Muscatine 300
2013 2A Zach Fries Davenport North 300
2012 1A Austin LaMaack Davenport, North 300
2022 1A Ashton Giza Clarke, Osceola 299
2020 1A Keaten Bieri Louisa-Muscatine 299
2018 2A Dylan VanWyk Oskaloosa 299
2012 2A Jerry Wagner Fort Dodge 299
2019 2A Dale Weaver Xavier, Cedar Rapids 296
2014 2A Kevin Scheffert Dubuque, Hempstead 290
2013 2A Phill Breitbach Dubuque Hempstead 290
2022 3A Erick Ford Muscatine 289
2022 1A Will Vanderbilt Central DeWitt 289
2020 2A Dale Weaver Xavier, Cedar Rapids 289
20M 2A Kyle Wiest Dubuque, Hempstead 289
2022 1A Brock Alderson Sigourney/Keota 288
2020 1A Troy Edmunds Camanche 288
2015 3A Brandon Freese Marshalltown 288
2012 1A Austin Meeker Epworth, Western Dubuque 288
2010 1A Zach Fries Davenport, North 288
2021 3A Brady Krager Davenport, Central 287
20M 2A Nick Anderson Fort Dodge 284
2022 1A Cody Huinker Waukon 280
2012 2A Ryan Felton Des Moines, Lincoln 280
2022 2A Blake Polzin Denison-Schleswig 279 Quarterfinal
2022 1A Adam Denny St. Albert, Council Bluffs 279 Quarterfinal
2022 1A Hadyn Piskorski St. Albert, Council Bluffs 279 Quarterfinal
2021 1A Cael Bohlen Charles City 279
2020 2A Kaleb Anderson Fort Dodge 279
2020 1A Cael Bohlen Charles City 279
2018 2A Brock Larson North Scott, Eldridge 279
2018 3A Zach Bianchi Southeast Polk 279
2017 2A Alec Reseland Urbandale 279
2017 2A Jake Cook Keokuk 279
2017 3A C) Bakoylis Davenport, North 279
2014 1A Caleb Miller Xavier, Cedar Rapids 279
2014 1A Tyler Schmitt Sergeant Bluff-Luton 279
2013 2A Bryan Cline Cedar Rapids, Washington 279
2013 1A Caleb Miller Xavier, Cedar Rapids 279
2013 2A Anthony Roberts Ottumwa 279
2010 2A Drew Balta Prairie, Cedar Rapids 279
2022 3A Trey Hanke Waukee 278
2021 3A Ashton Hesseling Davenport, North 278
2020 1A Troy Edmunds Camanche 278
2018 2A Jacob Collins Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 278
2015 1A Ethan Hull Camanche 278
2014 2A Alex Markov Fort Dodge 278
2013 2A Garrett Schaeffer Ankeny 278
2012 1A A.J. Chapman West Delaware 278
IHSAA Record Book -13 - Bowling 2022



Year

20m

2010
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2010
2019
2012
2010
2010
2022
2021
2013

Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

State Meet Individual Game - Score

School

Southeast Polk
Wahlert, Dubuque
Urbandale

Clarke, Osceola
Marshalltown
Louisa-Muscatine
Waterloo, West
Red Oak

Red Oak
Marshalltown

Red Oak

Fort Dodge
Urbandale
Davenport, Central
Ottumwa

Score
278
278
217
217
277
217
217
217
276
276
276
276
275
275
275

RECORDS

Round (2022)

Quarterfinal

State Meet Individual Preliminary Round
By Score, Three Games, 2022-Presen
1

School
Urbandale

Central DeWitt
Muscatine
Sigourney/Keota

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Marshalltown
Oskaloosa

Bettendorf

Southeast Polk

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Clarke, Osceola

Marion

Waukee

Gl

217
234
202
227
210
235
269
237
235
258
188
230
224
230
244

t (Top 15)

62 G Total
215 215 767
244 289 767
269 289 760
288 238 753
267 267 744
248 258 741
238 2332 739
21 213 721
255 227 m
245 209 712
269 255 712
246 236 712
299 180 703
256 214 700
237 216 697

State Meet Individual Championship Bracket
By Score, One Game, 2022-Present (Top 10)

Class Name

2A Tyler Solum

1A Zach Rupp

2A Cody Reseland

1A Ashton Giza

3A Damon Borton

1A Levi Staley

3A Tristan Corcoran

1A Taylor Mellott

1A Noah Westerlund

2A Cody Taylor

1A Taylor Mellott

2A Joshua Praim

2A Cody Reseland

3A Brady Krager

2A Braxton Coble

Class Name

2A Cody Reseland

1A Will Vanderbilt

3A Erick Ford

1A Brock Alderson

3A Aiden Mitts

3A Carson Musil

1A Hadyn Piskorski

3A Damon Borton

2A Trey VanWyk

3A Rylee Crouch

3A Jordan Killmer

1A Adam Denny

1A Ashton Giza

2A Brennan Smith

3A Hayden Colwell

Class Name

2A Trey VanWyk

2A Blake Polzin

1A Adam Denny

1A Hadyn Piskorski

1A Ashton Giza

1A Adam Denny

2A Tommy Tracy

1A Brock Alderson

2A Trey VanWyk

1A Hadyn Piskorski
IHSAA Record Book

School

Oskaloosa
Denison-Schleswig

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Clarke, Osceola

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
West Sioux/Akron-Westfield
Sigourney/Keota
Oskaloosa

St. Albert, Council Bluffs

-14 -

Score
300
279
279
279
217
270
259
258
257
257

Round
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Final
Quarterfinal
Semifinal
Consolation
Semifinal
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Year

2021
2020
2013
2021
2020
2020
2019
2017
2020
2018
2021
2018
2018
2018
2016
2019
2018
2018
2016
2018
2015
2014
2013
2014
2013

Year

20M

2012
2010
20m

20m

2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2010
2012
2010
2012

Class Name

3A Brady Krager

1A Troy Edmunds

2A Zach Fries

1A Cael Bohlen

2A Kaleb Anderson

2A Dale Weaver

1A Dustin Beaham

2A Alec Reseland

3A Lucas Kramer

2A Dylan Van Wyk

2A Cooper Kohl

1A Dustin Beaham

2A Jaxson Coble

2A Drew Nadermann

1A Nick Stein

2A Dale Weaver

1A Jim Shover

2A Alec Reseland

2A Nick Miller

3A Zach Bianchi

1A Ethan Hull

1A Hayden Berry

2A Bryan Cline

2A Jonah Starmer

2A Austin Wulf

Class Name

2A Tyler Solum

2A Cody Taylor

1A Taylor Mellott

1A Taylor Mellott

2A Nick Anderson

2A Stephen Habel

1A A.J. Chapman

2A Austin Norman

2A Dan Gallant

2A Jeff McCann

2A Dacoda Ewalt

2A Jeremy McKeehan

1A A.J. Chapman

1A Zach Rupp

2A Ryan Felton
IHSAA Record Book

State Meet Individual Series

School

Davenport, Central
Camanche
Davenport, North
Charles City

Fort Dodge

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Louisa-Muscatine
Urbandale
Marshalltown
Oskaloosa

Clinton
Louisa-Muscatine
Ottumwa

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Waverly-Shell Rock
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
West Delaware
Urbandale
Denison-Schleswig
Southeast Polk
Camanche

Red Oak

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Waukee

Davenport, North

Gl
275

288
300
279
267
289
300
279
267
226
252
246
279
267
246
216

260
258
251

279
278
269
224
268
244

G2
287

278
255
267
279
256
235
256
265
299
268
268
243
246
267
296
247
247
254
225
226
235
279
232
256

State Meet Individual Series

School
Southeast Polk

Marshalltown

Red Oak

Red Oak

Fort Dodge

Dubuque, Hempstead
West Delaware
Southeast Polk
Clinton

Waterloo, East
Marshalltown

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
West Delaware
Wahlert, Dubuque
Des Moines, Lincoln

-15 -

Gl

265
226
217
265
284
263
257
240
249
267
256
267
259
278
214

G2

278
262
276
229
229
262
267
246
267
268
248
269
278
201
280

By Score, Two Games, 2013-2021 (500+)

By Score, Three Games, 2010-2012 (Top 15)

G3
250

276
200
256
225
213
212
246
214
193
224
191

184
236
220

RECORDS

Total
562

556
555
546
546
545
535
535
532
525
520
514
513
513
513
512
507
505
505
504
504
504
503
500
500

Total
793
764
753
750
738
738
736
732
730
728
728
727
721
715
714
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COACHES

Last Name, First Name

Althaus, Rick
Amundson, Chris
Anderson, Ken

Bader, Scott
Baker, Brad
Baker, Kellie
Belloma, Alex
Benish, Monica
Berry, Darrell
Bohlen, Doug
Borcher, Barry
Borich, Vickie
Bork, Kellie
Bossenberger, Steve
Brawner, Shelby
Brooks, Brandon
Brown, Robert

Camacho, Russ
Cerveny, Virgil
Chapman, Brian
Chapman, John
Clark, Ken
Clasen, Louie
Cline, Kevin
Colfack, Monte

Dall, Curtis
Diercks, Andy

Eickenberry, Dennis
Elbert, Mitch
Erickson, Cody
Ervin, Don

Essy, Erin

Folsom, Charles
Frascht, Charlie

Garvey, Jay
Gaydo, Tim
Gibbons, Paul
Greenig, Lisa

Hahn, Brad
Hammann, Todd
Harms, Jim
Hart, Jeff
Hartman, Shaun
Hayes. Justin
Heiberger, Al

IHSAA Record Book
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State Meet Team Qualifiers

Alphabetical

School, Year — (Co-Head Coach or Head Coach) and [Championship or Runner-U

Wahlert, Catholic, Dubuque
Valley, West Des Moines
Bellevue

Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
Cedar Falls

Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln
Centerville

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Red Oak

Charles City

Le Mars

Johnston

LeMars

Waukee
Denison-Schleswig
Ottumwa

Durant

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Muscatine

West Delaware

Sioux City, North
Maquoketa

Prairie, Cedar Rapids
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln
Linn-Mar, Marion

Oelwein

Des Moines, Hoover
Johnston

Fort Dodge

Des Moines, Lincoln

Waukee
Forest City

Camanche
Cherokee
Ankeny
Fairfield

Louisa-Muscatine

Knoxville

Denison-Schleswig

Southeast Polk

Clinton

Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Epworth, Western Dubuque

2010 [C]
2014
2013

2021,2022

2015, 2016 [C], 2017, 2019, 2020, 2021
2010

2020

2020

2010 [RU], 2011 [RU], 2012 [RU], 2013, 2014 [RU], 2015
2015, 2016, 2017, 2018 [RU], 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022

2013, 2016 [RU]

2010

20172018, 2019, 2020, 2021
2016, 2018

2022 [C]

2017, 2018 [RU], 2019

2018, 2019

2013 [RU], 2015 [RU], 2019, 2020, 2021
2010, 2014, 2015 [RU], 2019

2010 [RU], 2015, 2018, 2019

2010, 2012, 2013, 2017 [C],

2015

2104, 2015, 2017 [RU], 2019, 2022
2012

2010

2013
20M, 2013, 2014

20m
2015
2013
2010, 2011, 2012, 2014, 2015 [C], 2016, 2017
2013

2014
2020, 2021

201, 2012, 2015 [C], 2019 [RU]
2014

2015

2012, 2016, 2017

2014, 2015

20m

20m

2010, 2011, 2014, 2015, 2015, 2018 [C], 2019, 2021
2021[C], 2022

20m

2011 [C], 2012 [C], 2013, 2014, 2017, 2018 [C]

-16 -
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Last Name, First Name

Helgevold, Dale
Hendricks, Dean
Hoefer, Andy

Hofmeister, Kurt

Jacobs, Brett
Johnston, Matt
Jones, Tim
Jordan, Al

Kelly, Mike
Kerr, Jonathan
Klusman, Mike
Kramer, Grant
Kramer, Tom

Lamphier, Todd
Lopez, Matt
Lundholm, Steve

Maher, Tom
McKeever, Jeremiah
McLelland, Scott
Mears, Troy

Meyer, Brian

Meyer, Pat
Mikkelsen, Ethan
Moore, Ryan
Morris, Bob
Mullins, Mike

Nelson, Ben
Nord, Craig

Pattee, Amber
Pease, Darin
Pendegraft, Ron
Perdieu, Bill
Poling, Roger

Rainey-Thomas, Nikita
Raymond, Chris
Reeves, Monica
Renard, Shaun
Renshaw, Paul
Richardson, Gretta
Richardson, Mark
Richtsmeier, Lane
Ruddy, Ken

Salter, Brett
Schneider, Matt
Steen, Brandon
Sterner, Dan
Stoker, Dennis
Storey, Diane
Strouth, Jeff

IHSAA Record Book
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COACHES

State Meet Team Qualifiers - Alphabetical
School, Year — (Co-Head Coach or Head Coach) and [Championship or Runner-Up

Clarke, Osceola
Oelwein
Dubuque, Senior
0A-BCIG

Newton
Bondurant-Farrar
MMCRU
Louisa-Muscatine

Bettendorf

Waukee

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Wahlert, Dubuque

Independence
Knoxville
Des Moines, Hoover

Ottumwa
Marshalltown

Des Moines, Lincoln
Mount Pleasant
Monticello

Pleasant Valley
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Keokuk

West Delaware
Ankeny

Sioux City, East
Davenport, Central

Vinton-Shellsburg
Shenandoah

Creston

Central, DeWitt
Dubuque, Hempstead

Waterloo, East

Marion

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Knoxville

Lewis Central

Urbandale

Clinton

Ankeny

Waterloo, West

Ottumwa

Waverly-Shell Rock

Waterloo, West

Durant

Norwalk

Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Davenport, North

2012, 2015
2012, 2015
20m

2015, 2018

2014

2019, 2022

2022

2012, 2013, 2017, 2018, 2020, 2021 [C], 2022 [RU]

2022
2021,2022 [C]
2022

2020, 2022
2013 [C]

2021
2013, 2016
2012

2020, 2021, 2022

2012

2020

2012, 201, 2014, 2015, 2016
2020, 2021

2017, 2019 [RU]

2012, 2014

2017, 2018, 2019, 2020
2018 [C], 2019, 2022

2013

2022
2020, 2021, 2022

2015 [RU], 2016 [C], 2019, 2021, 2022

2020, 2021,2022 [C]

2010, 201M, 2013

2019

2010, 2011 [RU], 2012 [C], 2013, 2014 [RU], 2016 [RU], 2017 [C], 2018, 2020, 2021

2010, 20M, 2012

2010

2012, 2013

2017 2018

2015, 2016, 2017

2016 [C], 2017 [C], 2018, 2020 [RU], 2021 [RU]
2010 [C], 2012, 2013, 2016, 2019

2020

2014, 2017, 2018

2010, 201, 2012, 2013, 2015

2010, 2011, 2014 [C], 2016 [RU], 2018
2020 [C], 2022

2020

2010

2017, 2018, 2019 [C]

2010, 2011 [C], 2012, 2013 [C], 2014 [C], 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 [C], 2021 [RU], 2022
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Last Name, First Name

Taylor Jr, Roger
Taylor Sr, Roger
Taylor, Scott
Tharp, Marie
Thomson, Jon
VanDyck, Jerry
Vinson, Nick

Webb, Mike
Weber, Brad
Wilder, Matt
Wilder Jr, Don
Willfong, Don
Witt, Tony
Woodman, Scott
Woods, Ashley

Zwickel, Amy

Coach
Strouth, Jeff

Poling, Roger
Bohlen, Doug
Baker, Brad
Berry, Darrell
Heiberger, Al
Taylor Sr, Roger
Tharp, Marie
Bork, Kellie
Camacho, Russ
Clasen, Louie

Last Name, First Name

Althaus, Rick
Baker, Brad
Brawner, Shelby
Champman, John
Ervin, Don
Garvey, Jay
Hart, Jeff
Hartman, Shaun
Heiberger, Al
Jordan, Al

Kerr, Jonathan
Kramer, Tom
Morris, Bob
Pattee, Amber
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COACHES

State Meet Team Qualifiers - Alphabetical
School, Year — (Co-Head Coach or Head Coach) and [Championship or Runner-Up

Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Johnston

North Scott

Creston

Des Moines, Lincoln
Fort Dodge

Red Oak

Camanche
Denison-Schleswig
Marshalltown
Prairie, Cedar Rapids
Oskaloosa

AGWSR, Ackley
Clarinda

Shenandoah

20m

2013, 2015 [C], 2016, 2017 [RU], 2018 [RU], 2019
2016, 2017

201, 2014, 2018, 2019 [RU], 2021, 2022

2010

2012 [RU]

2020 [C], 2021

2019 [C]

2020 [C], 2021 [RU], 2022
2016

2020 [RU], 2021 [C], 2022 [RU]
2017, 2018, 2019, 2020

2022 [RU]

2010

2021

2016, 2017, 2018

Most State Meet Appearances

Schools

Davenport, North
Dubuque, Hempstead

Charles City
Cedar Falls
Red Oak

Epworth, Western Dubuque

Marshalltown
North Scott
LeMars

Xavier, Cedar Rapids

Maquoketa

Coach App. Schools

Mears, Troy 5 Mount Pleasant
Pattee, Amber 5 Vinton-Shellsburg
Richardson, Gretta 5 Urbandale
Richardson, Mark 5 Clinton

Salter, Brett 5 Ottumwa
Schneider, Matt 5 Waverly-Shell Rock

Team Championship Wins

School, Year

Wahlert, Dubugue 2010
Cedar Falls 2016
Denison-Schleswig 2022
West Delaware

Fort Dodge 2015
Camanche 2015
Southeast Polk 2018
Clinton 2021

Epworth, Western Dubuque 2011, 2012, 2018

Louisa-Muscatine 2021
Waukee 2022

Wahlert, Dubuque 2013
West Delaware 2018
Vinton-Shellsburg 2016

IHSAA Record Book

Alphabetical

Last Name, First Name
Pease, Darin
Poling, Roger
Richardson, Gretta
Richardson, Mark
Schneider, Matt
Steen, Brandon
Storey, Diane
Strouth, Jeff

Taylor Sr, Roger

School, Year

Shenandoah 2022

Dubuque, Hempstead 2012, 2017
Urbandale 2016, 2017

Clinton 2010

Waverly-Shell Rock 2014

Waterloo, West 2020

Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 2019
Davenport, North 2011, 2013, 2014, 2019
Marshalltown 2015

_ e a a A N a s a S NN —

Vinson, Nick Fort Dodge 2020
Webb, Mike Red Oak 2019
Weber, Brad Camanche 2020
Wilder Jr, Don Marshalltown 2021
-18 - Bowling 2022



HISTORY & AWARDS

lowa Association of Bowling Proprietors State Meet Champions
By Year (1970-2009)

Notes: Prior to IHSAA sanctioning in 2010, high school bowling state meets were administered by the lowa Association of Bowling Proprietors on an invitation
basis. We encourage submission of results that remain unverified (*) or unreported from these events.

Year Class School Score Year Class School Score
1970 Keokuk 2,629 2001 2A  Prairie, Cedar Rapids 2995*
1971 Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson 2,842 1A Nevada Purple 3027
1972 Oskaloosa 2793 2002 2A  Fort Dodge 3115
1973 Sioux City, East 2659 1A Sergeant Bluff-Luton 2192
1974 Sioux City, East 2172 2003 2A  Cedar Falls 3203*
1975 Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln 2722 1A Oelwein 2987
1976 2A  Clinton 2640 2004 2A  Des Moines, North 3105*
1A Benton, Van Horne 2600 1A Marion 2968
1977 2A  Clinton 2640 2005 2A  Des Moines, Lincoln 3246
1A Columbus, Col Jct 2448 1A Louisa-Muscatine 3049
1978 2A  Clinton 279 2006 2A  Muscatine 3163
1A Mount Pleasant 2593 1A Oelwein 2995
1983 2A  Spencer 2580 2007 2A  Team results not reported
1A Kee, Lansing 2580 1A Team results not reported
1984 2A  Clinton 2498 2008 2A  Team results not reported
1A Kingsley-Pierson 2662 1A Team results not reported
1985 2A  Davenport, West 2630 2009 2A  Team results not reported
1A Perry 2599 1A Team results not reported
1986 2A  Clinton 2677
1A Lousia-Muscatine 2716
1987 2A  Waterloo, Central 2773 Individual Champions, As Reported
1A Vinton 2611
1988 2A  Team results not reported 1970 Jay Cook, Keokuk 612
1A Team results not reported
1989 2A  Waterloo, East 2788* 1993 2A  Ryan Moore, Keokuk 679
1A Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn 2457
1990 2A  Sioux City, North 2975 1998 2A  Ryan Kayle, Charles City 707
1A Madrid 2616
1991 2A  Waterloo, West 2992 2006 2A  Damon Stalkfleet, Muscatine 4n
1A Oelwein 2715 1A Mike Mellott, Red Oak 474
1992 2A  Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 2893
1A Vinton 2638 2008 1A Trevor Meyer, Wahlert Catholic, Dubuque 679
1993 2A  Waterloo, West 2889
1A Senandoah 2790
1994 2A  Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 2977
1A Oelwein 2803
1995 2A  Clinton 3209
1A Nevada 3129
1996 2A  Dubuque, Hempstead 317
1A Wilton 3099
1997 2A  Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 3097*
1A Algona 2876
1998 2A  Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 3289
1A Nevada 301
1999 2A  Davenport, West 3310*
1A Nevada 2895
2000 2A  Cedar Falls 3025*
1A Postville 3050
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HISTORY & AWARDS

State Meet Sites

By Year

Sites from IABP and [HSAA state meets, as recorded, from 1970 through the present.
Year Site City Year Site City
1970 Crown Bowl Oskaloosa 1998 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids
1971 Crown Bowl Oskaloosa 1999 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids
1972 Val Lanes West Des Moines 2000 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids
1973 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines 2001 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids
1974 Val Lanes West Des Moines 2002 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1975 20th Century Bowling Ames 2003 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1976 21st Century Bowling Ames 2004 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1977 Val Lanes West Des Moines 2005 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1978 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 2006 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1979 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 2007 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1980 Merle Hay Lanes Des Moines 2008 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1981 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 2009 Merle Hay Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1982 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 2010 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1983 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 20m Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1984 Bowlerama Lanes Des Moines 2012 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1985 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2013 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1986 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2014 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1987 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2015 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1988 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2016 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1989 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2017 Plaza Lanes Des Moines
1990 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2018 Cadillac XBC Waterloo
1991 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2019 Cadillac XBC Waterloo
1992 Fair Lanes, Inc. Des Moines 2020 Cadillac XBC Waterloo
1993 Cadillac Lanes Waterloo 2021 Cadillac XBC Waterloo
1994 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids 2022 Cadillac XBC & Maple Lanes ~ Waterloo
1995 Plamor Lanes Muscatine
1996 Cadillac Lanes Waterloo

1997 Westdale Bowling Center Cedar Rapids

IHSAA Bowling Participation
Boys, 1974-Present
Notes: 1. As reported by member schools to the lowa High School Athletic Association, then archived by National Federation of State High School Associations
(NFHS); 2. Survey methodology changed from NFHS and IHSAA over time, including participation estimates prior to 1981 and periodic reporting updates later.
The data shown below is as it was recorded and made publicly available at that time. Anomalous data indicated with *,

School Year Schools  Participants School Year Schools  Participants School Year Schools  Participants
1974-1975 104 520 1994-1995 36 448 2014-2015 92 1576
1975-1976 163 815 1995-1996 32 327 2015-2016 96 1834
1976-1977 1996-1997 32 331 2016-2017 102 1801
1977-1978 158 790 1997-1998 32 337 2017-2018 104 1848
1978-1979 158 790 1998-1999 32 339 2018-2019 106 1870
1979-1980 160 800 1999-2000 43 549 2019-2020 108 1934
1980-1981 100 500 2000-2001 43 545 2020-2021 109 1614
1981-1982 - 692 2001-2002 43 1n9*

1982-1983 - 692 2002-2003 70 936

1983-1984 2003-2004 70 922

1984-1985 2004-2005 70 931

1985-1986 2005-2006 89 1002

1986-1987 2006-2007 89 1019

1987-1988 2007-2008 89 1090

1988-1989 33 360 2008-2009 89 1027

1989-1990 32 342 2009-2010 87 1353

1990-1991 3 332 2010-20m 85 1543

1991-1992 36 481 20M-2012 92 1619

1992-1993 36 4n 2012-2013 92 1576

1993-1994 36 462 2013-2014 116 1612
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